ISLAND GROUNDS, INC.

05/04/12

Name

Unemployment
Benefits Claims

Addison D. Alfred
Alfred Destine
Angel R. Figueroa
Angel L. Feliciano
Anthony Etienne
Augustus K. Henry
Claude E. Philistin
Eddison Lewis
Ellice Francis
Fabien Regis
Hernando Cuellar
Huxley Casimir

Irvin A. Ocasio Flores
JeanF. Felix
Jn Bernard Guerre
Menard Leatham Jr.
Metelus Pierre
Morton Spencer
Peter Elie

Quaille Casimir
Sandino Brito
Stephen Liverpool
Tancilio Lormeus
Thony Monevil
Wellington Eusebe

Melvin E. Ocasio Flores =

5/26/2012

5/24/2012
5/25/2012
5/25/2012
5/31/2012
5/27/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/24/2012.

5/24/2012
5/25/2012
5/24/2012

6/1/2012

3%?/.%:&;

5/31/2012,
5/25/2012
6/2/2012

5/31/2012
5/24/2012
5/25/2012

jc:.g,uﬂ F’Br%‘i?
Tushwoe R\ Cevz

EFTA01077814




