

ISLAND GROUNDS, INC.

05/04/12

Name	Unemployment Benefits Claims	
Addison D. Alfred	5/26/2012	
Alfred Destine		
Angel R. Figueroa	5/24/2012	
Angel L. Feliciano	5/25/2012	
Anthony Etienne	5/25/2012	
Augustus K. Henry	5/31/2012	
Claude E. Philistin	5/27/2012	
Eddison Lewis	5/31/2012	
Ellice Francis	5/31/2012	
Fabien Regis	5/24/2012	
Hernando Cuellar		
Huxley Casimir	5/24/2012	
Irvin A. Ocasio Flores	5/25/2012	
Jean F. Felix	5/24/2012	
Jn Bernard Guerre	6/1/2012	
Melvin E. Ocasio Flores		
Menard Leatham Jr.	5/17/2012	
Metelus Pierre		
Morton Spencer		
Peter Elie	5/31/2012	
Quaille Casimir	5/25/2012	
Sandino Brito	6/2/2012	
Stephen Liverpool		
Tancilio Lormeus	5/31/2012	
Thony Monevil	5/24/2012	
Wellington Eusebe	5/25/2012	

Josue Brito
Justina de la Cruz